Ministry of Higher Education and
Scientific Research

Al-Nahrain University
Electronic Computer Center

Training Courses Curriculum
Second Half 2024
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July 2024

. Course Name Interval

Windows Server 2022 2 Week
Computer Maintenance 2 Week
MS-Excel 2016 Week
MS-Windows 10 Week
Kali Linux Week
Computer Networks Fundamental 2 Week
C# Language Week
AutoCAD 2D Week
MS-Word 2016 Week
MS-PowerPoint 2016 Week
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August 2024

. Course Name Interval

Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber 2 Week
Computer Networks

Printer Maintenance 2 Week

Website Design (HTML, CSS, 2 Week
and Java Script)

Computer Fundamental 2 Week
Kali Linux Week
MS-Excel 2016 Week
ToT Course 2 Week
MS-SQL Server Fundamental 2 Week
Acrtificial Intelligence Al Apps. Week

Date

From  To |

15/7
15/7
15/7
15/7
15/7
15/7
22[7
2217
22[7
22[7

29/7
29/7
22[7
22[7
22[7
29/7
29/7
29/7
29/7
29/7

Date

6/8
6/8
6/8

6/8
12/8
12/8
12/8
19/8
19/8

19/8
19/8
19/8

19/8
19/8
19/8
23/8
2/9
25/8

100000
100000
50000
50000
75000
100000
75000
100000
50000
50000

100000
100000
100000

100000
75000
50000

100000

100000
75000




September 2024

Date
Course Name Interval Price
.— -

Windows Server 2022 2 Week 16/9 100000
Computer Maintenance 2 Week 2/9 16/9 100000
Cyber Security Fundamental 2 Week 9/9 23/9 100000

Systems Development using C#
with MS-SQL Server

Python Language Fundamental Week 16/9 23/9 100000
SPSS Fundamental Week 16/9 23/9 75000
Matlab Fundamental Week 16/9 23/9 75000
Computer Networks Fundamental 2 Week 16/9 30/9 100000
Website Design using WordPress = Week 23/9 30/9 75000
AutoCAD 2D Week 23/9 30/9 100000
MS-Word 2016 Week 23/9 30/9 50000

2 Week 9/9 23/9 100000
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October 2024

Date
Course Name Interval -_ Price
From

Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber 2 Week 7/10  21/10 100000
Computer Networks

Printer Maintenance 2 Week 7/10  21/10 100000
MS-SQL Server - Advance 2 Week 7/10  21/10 150000
Computer Fundamental 2 Week 7/10  21/10 100000
Matlab — Advance Week 14/10  21/10 100000

Website Design (HTML, CSS, 2 Week 14/10  28/10 100000
and Bootstrap)

Arduino Fundamental Week 14/10  21/10 75000
Acrtificial Intelligence Al Apps. Week 14/10  21/10 75000
3D-MAX Fundamental Week 21/10  28/10 100000
Kali Linux Week 21/10  28/10 75000
MS-Excel 2016 Week 21/10  28/10 50000




November 2024

Date
Course Name Interval Price
.— _From | To |

Windows Server 2022 2 Week 4/11 18/11 100000
Computer Maintenance 2 Week 4/11  18/11 100000
MS-SQL Server Fundamental 2 Week 4/11 18/11 100000
Python Language - Advance 2 Week 4/11  18/11 150000
MS-Word 2016 Week 4/11  11/11 50000
SPSS Fundamental Week 11/11  18/11 75000
AutoCAD 2D Fundamental Week 11/11  18/11 100000
Website Design using WordPress  Week 11/11  18/11 75000
Matlab Fundamental Week 18/11  25/11 75000
MS-PowerPoint 2016 Week 18/11  25/11 50000
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December 2024

Date
Course Name Interval - Price
rom

Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber 2 Week 2/12  16/12 100000
Computer Networks

Printer Maintenance 2 Week 2/12  16/12 100000
MS-SQL Server - Advance 2 Week 2/12  16/12 150000
Computer Fundamental 2 Week 2/12  16/12 100000
Matlab — Advance Week 9/12 16/12 100000

Website Design (HTML, CSS,
and Java Script)

Kali Linux Week 9/12  16/12 75000
Arduino Fundamental Week 16/12  23/12 75000
Artificial Intelligence Al Apps. Week 16/12  23/12 75000
Cyber Security Fundamental Week 16/12  30/12 100000
MS-Excel 2016 Week 23/12  30/12 50000
Python Language Fundamental Week 23/12  30/12 100000

2 Week 9/12  23/12 100000




