

# Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research Al-Nahrain University Electronic Computer Center

Training Courses Curriculum
Second Half 2024

Electronic Computer

# **July 2024**

Ord.	Course Name	Interval	Date		Price
Ora.	Course Name	Interval	From	To	Price
1	Windows Server 2022	2 Week	15/7	29/7	100000
2	Computer Maintenance	2 Week	15/7	29/7	100000
3	MS-Excel 2016	Week	15/7	22/7	50000
4	MS-Windows 10	Week	15/7	22/7	50000
5	Kali Linux	Week	15/7	22/7	75000
6	Computer Networks Fundamental	2 Week	15/7	29/7	100000
7	C# Language	Week	22/7	29/7	75000
8	AutoCAD 2D	Week	22/7	29/7	100000
9	MS-Word 2016	Week	22/7	29/7	50000
10	MS-PowerPoint 2016	Week	22/7	29/7	50000

### August 2024

Ord.	Course Name	Interval Fr	Date		Dwies
	Course Name		From	To	Price
1	Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber Computer Networks	2 Week	6/8	19/8	100000
2	Printer Maintenance	2 Week	6/8	19/8	100000
3	Website Design (HTML, CSS, and Java Script)	2 Week	6/8	19/8	100000
4	Computer Fundamental	2 Week	6/8	19/8	100000
5	Kali Linux	Week	12/8	19/8	75000
6	MS-Excel 2016	Week	12/8	19/8	50000
7	ToT Course	2 Week	12/8	23/8	100000
8	MS-SQL Server Fundamental	2 Week	19/8	2/9	100000
9	Artificial Intelligence AI Apps.	Week	19/8	25/8	75000

Electronic Computer Center

# September 2024

Ord.	Connac Nome	Interval Dat	ıte	Duice	
	Course Name	Interval	From	To	Price
1	Windows Server 2022	2 Week	2/9	16/9	100000
2	Computer Maintenance	2 Week	2/9	16/9	100000
3	Cyber Security Fundamental	2 Week	9/9	23/9	100000
4	Systems Development using C# with MS-SQL Server	2 Week	9/9	23/9	100000
5	Python Language Fundamental	Week	16/9	23/9	100000
6	SPSS Fundamental	Week	16/9	23/9	75000
7	Matlab Fundamental	Week	16/9	23/9	75000
8	Computer Networks Fundamental	2 Week	16/9	30/9	100000
9	Website Design using WordPress	Week	23/9	30/9	75000
10	AutoCAD 2D	Week	23/9	30/9	100000
11	MS-Word 2016	Week	23/9	30/9	50000

# October 2024

Ord.	Connec Nome	Interval	Date		D:
	Course Name		From	To	Price
1	Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber Computer Networks	2 Week	7/10	21/10	100000
2	Printer Maintenance	2 Week	7/10	21/10	100000
3	MS-SQL Server - Advance	2 Week	7/10	21/10	150000
4	Computer Fundamental	2 Week	7/10	21/10	100000
5	Matlab – Advance	Week	14/10	21/10	100000
6	Website Design (HTML, CSS, and Bootstrap)	2 Week	14/10	28/10	100000
7	Arduino Fundamental	Week	14/10	21/10	75000
8	Artificial Intelligence AI Apps.	Week	14/10	21/10	75000
9	3D-MAX Fundamental	Week	21/10	28/10	100000
10	Kali Linux	Week	21/10	28/10	75000
11	MS-Excel 2016	Week	21/10	28/10	50000

# November 2024

Ord.	Course Name	Intonvol	Date		Duiss
	Course Name	Interval	From	To	Price
1	Windows Server 2022	2 Week	4/11	18/11	100000
2	Computer Maintenance	2 Week	4/11	18/11	100000
3	MS-SQL Server Fundamental	2 Week	4/11	18/11	100000
4	Python Language - Advance	2 Week	4/11	18/11	150000
5	MS-Word 2016	Week	4/11	11/11	50000
6	SPSS Fundamental	Week	11/11	18/11	75000
7	AutoCAD 2D Fundamental	Week	11/11	18/11	100000
8	Website Design using WordPress	Week	11/11	18/11	75000
9	Matlab Fundamental	Week	18/11	25/11	75000
10	MS-PowerPoint 2016	Week	18/11	25/11	50000

# December 2024

Ord.	C. N.	Intonvol	Date		ъ.
	Course Name	Interval	From	To	Price
1	Wire, Wireless, and Optical Fiber Computer Networks	2 Week	2/12	16/12	100000
2	Printer Maintenance	2 Week	2/12	16/12	100000
3	MS-SQL Server - Advance	2 Week	2/12	16/12	150000
4	Computer Fundamental	2 Week	2/12	16/12	100000
5	Matlab – Advance	Week	9/12	16/12	100000
6	Website Design (HTML, CSS, and Java Script)	2 Week	9/12	23/12	100000
7	Kali Linux	Week	9/12	16/12	75000
8	Arduino Fundamental	Week	16/12	23/12	75000
9	Artificial Intelligence AI Apps.	Week	16/12	23/12	75000
10	Cyber Security Fundamental	Week	16/12	30/12	100000
11	MS-Excel 2016	Week	23/12	30/12	50000
12	Python Language Fundamental	Week	23/12	30/12	100000